N-NANDTB Exposition Manual Appendix 1

Norwegian Aerospace NDT Board

Voting member organization

Member organizations

Company Address Training/exam provider | Contact person E-mail Telephone

Flyplassvegen International School of

Aero Norway AS 220, 4055 Aerospace LTD Leiv-Kristian Kriiger leiv-kristian.kruger@aeronorway.no +47 950 97 167
Sola, Norway
Flyplassveien Element Material

Bristow Norway AS 4055 Sola, Technology, Linképing* Joel Moi joel.moi@bristowgroup.com
Norway
Fetveien 80- International School of

Forsvarsmateriell 84, Kjeller, Aerospace LTD Arild Lindkjenn alindkjenn@mil.no +47 922 08 624
Norway
Flyplassveien International School of o .

Heli One Norway AS 4055 Sola, Aerospace LTD Karl Gjelvik karl.gjelvik@heli-one.com +47 908 28 950
Norway
Fetveien 80- International School of

Konqsberg Aviation Maintenance| 84, Kjeller, Aerospace LTD Roger Aas roger.aas@kams.kongsberg.com +47 90 55 0146

Services Norway
Strgmsveien International School of

Norrgnafly Propeller & NDT AS 344, Oslo, Aerospace LTD Espen Vogsland ev@norrgnafly.com +47 970 04 020
Norway

Widerge Technical Services AS

International School of
Aerospace LTD

Halvar Hansen

halvard.marius.hansen@wideroe.no

* Approved by the Finnish Aerospace NDT Board
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Norwegian Aerospace NDT Board

Non-voting Memebers

Member organizations

Company/organisation Address Contact person E-mail Telephone
Sjggata 45-47
N-8006 BODZ Valter Kristiansen valter.kristiansen@caa.no
CAA-Norway Norway +47 416 80 947
Fetveien 80-84, +47 461 29 524
MAA-NOR Kjeller, Norway Iver Bergh Eggen ieggen@mil.no
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